
FURUSIYYA FEI NATION CUPTM Lummen, 03.05.2013

Int. team jumping competition over two rounds and jump‐off (1.50 m)
S T A R T I N G    O R D E R     R O U N D  2 Begin: 17.15 hrs

FIN Finland

Chef d'Equipe: Lars PARMLER round 1 round 2 jump‐off

638 Carolus Z Kovacs,Henri 4

666 Fardon Kontio,Anna‐Julia (13)

527 Agropoint Cassius Kovacs,Kaarlo 5

680 Urleven van de Helle Mallat,Maiju 5 TOTAL

14 0 14

BEL Belgium

Chef d'Equipe: Kurt GRAVEMEIER round 1 round 2 jump‐off

566 d'Atlantique Royale Mathy,Francois Jr (13)

650 Chamonix H Philippaerts,Olivier 4

661 Vingino Vorsselmans,Annelies 4

635 Loro Piana Once de Kreisker Le Jeune,Philippe 5 TOTAL

13 0 13

NC4

1.

2.

GBR Great Britain

Chef d'Equipe: Rob HOEKSTRA round 1 round 2 jump‐off

544 Varo M Neilson,Daniel 8

536 Caritiar Z Miller,Phillip 1

581 Ondine du Logis Crippen,Simon (13)

678 Diablesse de Muze Clee,Joe 0 TOTAL

9 0 9

SWE Sweden

Chef d'Equipe: Sylve SODERSTRAND round 1 round 2 jump‐off

675 Click and Cash Arvidsson,Niklas 4

526 Newton Nickel Von Essen,Angelie 0

571 Thriller P Fredricson,Lisen elim.

656 H&M Damgaardens Extens Fredricson,Peder 4 TOTAL

8 0 8

NED The Netherlands

Chef d'Equipe: Roelof BRIL round 1 round 2 jump‐off

609 Haertthago Thijssen,Leon 0

603 Warwick Bril,Roelof (14)

508 Atlanta Bulthuis,Peter 5

551 Warrant van de Pol,Henk 0 TOTAL

4.

5.

3.

5 0 5



SUI Switzerland

Chef d'Equipe: Renate FUCHS round 1 round 2 jump‐off

507 Quorida de Treho Duguet,Romain (8)

560 Conte della Caccia Fuchs,Martin 4

563 Notre Moinerie Pfyffer,Carlo 0

617 Loxy de la Reselle CH Ott,Andreas 0 TOTAL

4 0 4

FRA France

Chef d'Equipe: Philippe GUERDAT round 1 round 2 jump‐off

593 Ohm de Ponthual Hurel,Jerome (4)

668 Obiwan de Piliere Jo Dilasser,Marc 0

620 Armitages Boy De Ponnat,Aymeric 0

532 Lord de Theize Guillon,Olivier 0 TOTAL

0 0 0

Jury:

6.

7.
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 NC4 B  Int. jumping competition (1.50 m)                                

FURUSIYYA FEI NATION CUP                                                       
DERBY ARENA - CSIO4* TOUR - 2. round                                           
Table A, FEI Art. 264 - with two rounds and jump-off                           
Height: 1.50 m                                                                 
Begin: Friday, 03.05.2013,17.15 hrs                                            

S T A R T I N G   O R D E R  Print time: 16:55 h

1. 638 Carolus Z                      Kovacs,Henri                     FIN 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 10y.G /Canabis Z/Toulon/ZANG/BEL42069/ Higlander International Ltd & Ecuri                                                      

2. 566 d'Atlantique Royale            Mathy,Francois Jr                BEL 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 10y.G /Darco/Kannan/BWP/BEL42817/ Team Harmony & François Mathy                                                                 

3. 544 Varo M                         Neilson,Daniel                   GBR 
_________________________________________________________________________________________chest 11y.G /Pierrot/Weinfurst/KWPN/GBR42017/ Mrs C D Mason                                                                         

4. 675 Click and Cash 115             Arvidsson,Niklas                 SWE 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 10y.S /Cashandcarry/Capitol I/HOLST/102OQ92/ Lene Nissen Lembke                                                                 

5. 609 Haertthago                     Thijssen,Leon                    NED 
_________________________________________________________________________________________chest 10y.M /Heartbreaker/Carthago Z/ZANG/103BZ97/ Stal Thijssen Bv                                                                 

6. 507 Quorida de Treho               Duguet,Romain                    SUI 
_________________________________________________________________________________________chest 9y.M /Kannan/SF/103AH04/ Duguet Christiana                                                                                    

7. 593 Ohm de Ponthual                Hurel,Jerome                     FRA 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 11y.S /Voltaire (DE) Han/Calypso d'Herbiers Ecolit/SF/102MQ37/ S.A.R.L. Ar Tropig                                               

------------------

8. 666 Fardon                         Kontio,Anna-Julia                FIN 
_________________________________________________________________________________________grey 12y.G /Corland/Mezcalero/CDESP/SUI40961/ Schimanko Robert                                                                      

9. 650 Chamonix H                     Philippaerts,Olivier             BEL 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 12y.M /Equest Carnute/Caletto II/SWB/SWE40301/ Tibia Hb & Salio Ab                                                              

10. 536 Caritiar Z                     Miller,Phillip                   GBR 
_________________________________________________________________________________________13y.S /GBR40319                                                                                                                     

11. 526 Newton Nickel                  Von Essen,Angelie                SWE 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 9y.G /Wolfgang/Indoctro/AES/102UQ62/ Mr S Davenport                                                                             

12. 603 Warwick                        Bril,Roelof                      NED 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 10y.G /Numero Uno/Ulft/KWPN/102UI83/ Stal Bril B.V.                                                                             

13. 560 Conte della Caccia             Fuchs,Martin                     SUI 
_________________________________________________________________________________________grey 10y.S /Canturo/Corrado I/HOLST/102ZT73/ Optimum Finanz Ag                                                                      

14. 668 Obiwan de Piliere Jo           Dilasser,Marc                    FRA 
_________________________________________________________________________________________chest 11y.G /Diamant de Semilly SF/SF/FRA47572/ Haras de la Morsangliere                                                            

------------------

15. 527 Agropoint Cassius              Kovacs,Kaarlo                    FIN 
_________________________________________________________________________________________chest 12y.G /Cassini II/Roberto/HSHBA/102PK11/ Kovács Kaarlo                                                                        

16. 661 Vingino                        Vorsselmans,Annelies             BEL 
_________________________________________________________________________________________grey 11y.S /Voltaire/Cassini I/KWPN/NED40940/ Silest Bv                                                                             

17. 581 Ondine du Logis                Crippen,Simon                    GBR 
_________________________________________________________________________________________chest 11y.M /Hurlevent De Breka/Super De Bourriere/SF/GBR42348/ Mrs Judy Ross                                                       

18. 571 Thriller P                     Fredricson,Lisen                 SWE 
_________________________________________________________________________________________grey 9y.S /Cardento/Lucky Light/SWB/103GS86/ Madeleine Mörner & Weil                                                                

19. 508 Atlanta                        Bulthuis,Peter                   NED 
_________________________________________________________________________________________chest 8y.M /For Pleasure/Libero H/KWPN/103OA83/ Bulthuis Sporthorses                                                                

20. 563 Notre Moinerie                 Pfyffer,Carlo                    SUI 
_________________________________________________________________________________________grey 12y.M /Cumano/Qredo de Paulstra/SF/BEL41822/ Pfyffer Carlo                                                                     
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21. 620 Armitages Boy                  De Ponnat,Aymeric                FRA 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 11y.S /Armitage (DE) Old/OLDBG/102MY33/ Aymeric de Ponnat -Christophe Mabil                                                     

------------------

22. 680 Urleven van de Helle           Mallat,Maiju                     FIN 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 16y.S /Esprite de Conquete/Quidam de Revel/BWP/SUI09245/ Mallat Maiju + Eschenbach Gloria                                       

23. 635 Loro Piana Once de Kreisker    Le Jeune,Philippe                BEL 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 11y.S /Papillon Rouge/SF/102QH33/ Le Jeune Philippe                                                                             

24. 678 Diablesse de Muze              Clee,Joe                         GBR 
_________________________________________________________________________________________chest 10y.M /Baloubet du Rouet/Nabab de Reve/BWP/BEL42467/ Ludwig Criel                                                             

25. 656 H&M Damgaardens Extens         Fredricson,Peder                 SWE 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 11y.M /Crelido/Aleksander/DWB/103EH11/ Astrid Ohlin                                                                             

26. 551 Warrant                        van de Pol,Henk                  NED 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 10y.S /Numero Uno/Nimmerdor/KWPN/NED41849/ C.A.M.V.D. Oetelaar & Team Nijhof &                                                  

27. 617 Loxy de la Reselle CH          Ott,Andreas                      SUI 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 12y.S /Lord Lennox/Galoubet/CH/SUI40262/ Andreas Ott                                                                            

28. 532 Lord de Theize                 Guillon,Olivier                  FRA 
_________________________________________________________________________________________bay 14y.G /Donald Rouge II/Tolbiac des Halles/SF/FRA13395/ Edith Mezard                                                             

28  starters 

--------------------------            LONGINES  -  OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER            -----------------------------


